CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS

HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING

10/28/2025 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE
22987

Remarks:

RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.
LYNCH, DARRELL

BW FEDERAL CUSTODY?

HARRIS, HEATHER NICOL

WILLIS, MICHAEL SHANE

OFFENSE

ATTY/BOND/PROS

BURGLARY OF HABITATI
ON

POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<20
0G

ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
WALTON, REBECCA R

LAINE, BRYAN
PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
HOFFER, BRUCE

POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<20 -MAEEYs—deHN—E

0G

AL REED BAIL BONDING
WALTON, REBECCA P

CLINE, JOSEPH ALLEN

PSI ORDERED 9/30 ~ FINAL

DRIVING WHILE INTOXI
CATED 3RD OR MORE IA

KIMLER, RIFE
NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

DUHON, HUNTER CRAIG

DRIVING WHILE INTOXI
CATED 3RD OR MORE IA

NO BONDSMAN
HOFFER, BRUCE

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

UNL POSS METAL OR BO
DY ARMOR BY FELON
UNL POSS FIREARM BY
FELON

UNL POSS FIREARM BY
FELON

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM
IN CORR/CIV COM FACI

NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA

BEST, MICHAEL ANTHONY

BW JEFFERSON CO JAIL?

MOORE, KANESHIA



CRIMINAL MTR

356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
10/28/2025 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS, OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
27691 KING, TIMOTHY ONEAL POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4
G<200G NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA SK
28026 MATTHEWS, QUIETELLER THEFT PROP <$2,500 2 PADGETT, JAMES M.
/MORE PREV CONV PROFESSIONAL BAIL BON
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: FINAL - BW HARRIS CO JAIL? £)1j
28299 DOUGLAS, AUSTIN HEATH POSS CS PG 2 <1G DRU
G FREE ZONE NO BONDSMAN
IBEH, PAMELA [jr
28474 GILBERT, MICHAEL GLEN EVADING ARREST DET W WHEELER, JAKE
/VEH NO BONDSMAN
MOORE, KANESHIA
Remarks: BW ORANGE CO JAIL? C:r
28475 GILBERT, MICHAEL GLEN TAMPER/FABRICATE PHY WHEELER, JAKE
S EVID W/INTENT TO I NO BONDSMAN
MOORE, KANESHIA (fr
28898 GRUBBS, JAYNA AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY W
EAPON
MOORE, KANESHIA F(\{
29056 WILLIAMS, DRAKE TANNE POSS/PROMOTE LEWD VI
SUAL MATERIAL DEPICT NO BONDSMAN
MOORE, KANESHIA (:bJ
29382 KING, TIMOTHY ONEAL UNL POSS FIREARM BY

FELON

IBEH, PAMELA

18 RECORDS LISTED



27380
26335
28299
26954
28474
28475
28898
24408
27016
27017
27018
27019
27691
29382
22987
28026
29056
26006

CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
10/28/2025 at 09:00:00am
BEST, MICHAEL ANTHONY LEE
CLINE, JOSEPH ALLEN
DOUGLAS, AUSTIN HEATH
DUHON, HUNTER CRAIG
GILBERT, MICHAEL GLEN
GILBERT, MICHAEL GLEN
GRUBBS, JAYNA
HARRIS, HEATHER NICOLE
JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN
JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN
JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN
JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN
KING, TIMOTHY ONEAL
KING, TIMOTHY ONEAL
LYNCH, DARRELL
MATTHEWS, QUIETELLER LASHAY
WILLIAMS, DRAKE TANNER
WILLIS, MICHAEL SHANE



