# CRIMINAL MTR 356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING 10/28/2025 at 09:00:00am

	RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.	OFFENSE	ATTY/BOND/PROS
22987	LYNCH, DARRELL	BURGLARY OF HABITATI	
		ON	ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI WALTON, REBECCA R
Remarks:	BW FEDERAL CUSTODY?		1711
			ҚИ
24408	HARRIS, HEATHER NICOL	POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<20	TAINE BRVAN
24400	HARRIS, HEATHER NICOL	0G	PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
			HOFFER, BRUCE
			LAINE
26006	WILLIS, MICHAEL SHANE	POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<20	
	William William China	0G	AL REED BAIL BONDING
	FT. 12.		WALTON, REBECCA P
Remarks:	FINAL		DT
		4	
26335	CLINE, JOSEPH ALLEN		And Andrew Date of Control of Con
		CATED 3RD OR MORE IA	NO BONDSMAN IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks:	PSI ORDERED 9/30 ~ FINAL		RU
			110
26954	DUHON, HUNTER CRAIG	DRIVING WHILE INTOXI	
20301	bollow, howild chart	CATED 3RD OR MORE IA	NO BONDSMAN
			HOFFER, BRUCE
27016	JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN	UNL POSS METAL OR BO	
		DY ARMOR BY FELON	
			IBEH, PAMELA
27017	JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN		
		FELON	NO BONDSMAN IBEH, PAMELA
27018	JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN		NO BONDEMAN
		FELON	NO BONDSMAN IBEH, PAMELA
			VI
27010	THEFTOE CHANDT I VAN	DDOU CHDCTANCE/TERM	
27019	JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN	IN CORR/CIV COM FACI	NO BONDSMAN
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	IBEH, PAMELA
27380	BEST, MICHAEL ANTHONY	SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD	
27300			MOORE, KANESHIA

# CRIMINAL MTR 356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING 10/28/2025 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE #	RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.	OFFENSE	ATTY/BOND/PROS
27691	KING, TIMOTHY ONEAL	POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4 G<200G	no bondsman ibeh, pamela <b>5K</b>
28026	MATTHEWS, QUIETELLER		PADGETT, JAMES M. PROFESSIONAL BAIL BON IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks:	FINAL - BW HARRIS CO JAI	L?	DT
28299		POSS CS PG 2 <1G DRU G FREE ZONE	IBEH, PAMELA
	GILBERT, MICHAEL GLEN		
28475	GILBERT, MICHAEL GLEN	TAMPER/FABRICATE PHY S EVID W/INTENT TO I	NO BONDSMAN MOORE, KANESHIA CT
28898	GRUBBS, JAYNA		moore, kaneshia RU
29056	WILLIAMS, DRAKE TANNE	POSS/PROMOTE LEWD VI SUAL MATERIAL DEPICT	NO BONDSMAN MOORE, KANESHIA (N
29382	KING, TIMOTHY ONEAL	UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON	IBEH, PAMELA SK

#### 18 RECORDS LISTED

### CRIMINAL MTR

### 356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 10/28/2025 at 09:00:00am

27380	BEST, MICHAEL ANTHONY LEE
26335	CLINE, JOSEPH ALLEN
28299	DOUGLAS, AUSTIN HEATH
26954	DUHON, HUNTER CRAIG
28474	GILBERT, MICHAEL GLEN
28475	GILBERT, MICHAEL GLEN
28898	GRUBBS, JAYNA
24408	HARRIS, HEATHER NICOLE
27016	JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN
27017	JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN
27018	JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN
27019	JUSTICE, SHANDI LYNN
27691	KING, TIMOTHY ONEAL
29382	KING, TIMOTHY ONEAL
22987	LYNCH, DARRELL
28026	MATTHEWS, QUIETELLER LASHAY
29056	WILLIAMS, DRAKE TANNER
26006	WILLIS, MICHAEL SHANE